
KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS 

Our Lady of the Rosary Assembly, No. 2542 

Calendar of Coming Events 

(As of May 1, 2018) 
2018 

Saturday, May 5 

Saturday, May 5 
Saturday, May 5 
Sunday, May 6 

Thursday, May 10 

Sunday, May 13 
Monday, May 14 

Tuesday, May 15 
Tuesday, May 15 
Tuesday, May 15 

Wednesday, May 16 
Thursday, May 17 

Sunday, May 20 

9:00 a.m.  Color Corps,  9:30 a.m. Memorial Mass for Jack LiCausi, Our Lady of Light, Estero 

11:00 a.m. Knighthood (3rd) Degree, All Saints, North Fort Myers 

8:00 p.m.  Color Corps,  Veterans Honor Flight, RSW (Members wear K of C shirt) 
10:30 a.m.  Color Corps,  11:00 a.m. Corporate Communion Mass, St. Columbkille, Ft. Myers 

9:00 a.m.  Volunteers,  Food Distribution for Veterans, Lee County VA Healthcare Center, 

2489 Diplomat Pkwy E., Cape Coral, (If interested contact Leon Quesnette) 

8:00 a.m.  Color Corps,  8:30 a.m. May Crowning Mass, Our Lady of Light, Estero 

7:00 p.m. Admissions (1st) Degree, Our Lady of Light Parish Hall, Estero 

6:00 p.m.  Color Corps,  6:30 p.m. Confirmation Mass, Bishop Dewane, Our Lady of Light 

7:00 p.m. NO ADMISSION (1st) DEGREE - RESCHEDULED FOR MONDAY, MAY 14th 
Deadline for submitting Federal Income Tax Return 

7:00 p.m. Formation (2nd) Degree, St. Leo Parish Life Center, Bonita Springs 
7:30 p.m. Liberty Ball Committee Meeting, Our Lady of Light Education Building, Estero 

8:30 a.m.  Color Corps,  9:00 a.m. May Crowning Mass, St. Columbkille, Ft. Myers 

Tuesday, May 22 7:30 p.m. Election of Assembly Officers, St. Columbkille Iona Hall, Ft. Myers 

To be scheduled 

Saturday, June 2 

Sunday, June 3 
Saturday, June 9 
Thursday, June 14 

Sunday, June 17 

Tuesday, June 19 
Wednesday, June 20 

Saturday, June 23 
Tuesday, June 26 

Friday, June 29 

TBD Color Corps,  Flag Day, Post 303, Bonita Springs (Members wear K of C Shirt) 

Deadline for submitting biographies of Liberty Ball Honorees 

10:00 a.m.  Color Corps,  10:30 a.m. Corpus Christi Procession/Mass, 01.01.. Estero 

11:00 a.m. Patriotic (4th) Degree, Del Ray Beach 

9:00 a.m.  Volunteers,  Food Distribution for Veterans, Lee County VA Healthcare Center, 

2489 Diplomat Pkwy E., Cape Coral, (If interested contact Leon Quesnette) 
Deadline for submitting Booster, Constitution & Patriot contributions 

7:00 p.m. Admissions (1st) Degree, Our Lady of Light Parish Hall, Estero 

7:00 p.m. Formation (2nd) Degree, St. Leo Parish Life Center, Bonita Springs 
Deadline for purchase of Liberty Ball Tickets 

NO ASSEMBLY BUSINESS MEETING 

TBD Liberty Ball Rehearsal & Set-up, Our Lady of Light Parish Hall, Estero 

Saturday, June 30 5:30  p.m. Liberty Ball, Our Lady of Light Parish Hall, Estero 

Saturday, June 30 

Saturday, June 30 

Sunday, July 1 

Wednesday, July 4 
Thursday, July 12 

Saturday, July 14 

Tuesday, July 17 
Wednesday July 18 

Deadline for submitting Assembly's RSVP Refund and Plaque Application 

Deadline for submitting Assembly's Civic Award Application 

Deadline for submitting Assembly's Report of Officers Chosen for 2018-2019 

10:00 a.m. Independence Day Ceremony, Estero Community Park, Estero (K of C shirt) 

9:00 a.m.  Volunteers,  Food Distribution for Veterans, Lee County VA Healthcare Center, 

2489 Diplomat Pkwy E., Cape Coral, (If interested contact Leon Quesnette) 

Assembly's 20th Anniversary 
7:00 p.m. Admission (1st) Degree, Our Lady of Light Parish Hall, Estero 

NO FORMATION (2nd) DEGREE 

Tuesday, July 24 7:30 p.m. Assembly Business Meeting, Our Lady of Light Parish. Hall, Estero 






